
2021-2022  PMO CALENDAR 

 

Wednesday, August 11   PMO begins! 

Monday, September 6    Labor Day PMO CLOSED 

Friday, October 8    PMO CLOSED 

Saturday, October 23    Trunk or Treat w. Church Family 

November 22- November 26  Thanksgiving Holiday CLOSED  

December 17   Last Day PMO before Break 

December 20-December 31   Christmas Holiday CLOSED  

Monday, January 3    PMO reopens! 

Monday, January 17    Martin Luther King Day CLOSED 

Monday, February 21    PMO CLOSED 

March 14- March 18    Spring Break CLOSED 

Saturday April 9 Spring Picnic w. Church Family 

Friday April 15     Good Friday CLOSED 

Monday April 18 PMO CLOSED – Easter Holiday – 

Church Closed 

Thursday, May 26    LAST DAY OF SPRING SESSION 

 

Monday, August 8    FIRST DAY OF FALL SESSION 

 


